Roofing Solutions
TM
Complete Systems Designed for the Roof Coating Contractor
In 1995, CJ Spray started as a distributor/wholesaler of equipment to
spray, meter, mix and dispense liquids servicing consumer, contractor
and industrial markets.
We offer cost effective off-the-shelf solutions, or can design custom
systems specific for your needs. After the sale we are here for training,

• Dimensions: 31" w x 51" long x 56" tall
• Weight: 610
Ordering Information
T10443-00   GH4020AC, T3 Stick Pump, 200' Hose (100 x 1/2, 100 x 3/8), HD Texture Gun, HD Swivel, XHD Tip and Guard
Gas
5
AC Series
• GH4030AC: 4,000 psi, 3.0 gpm, No Heat
• GH6520AC: 6,500 psi, 2.0 gpm, No Heat
• Integrated 13.1 CFM  Air Compressor for use with Graco T3
   (GH4030AC) or Monark 5:1 (GH6520AC) Feed Pump
• Electric Hose Reel for up to 300 ft spray hose (GH4030AC only)
• Dimensions: 31" w x 51" long x 56" tall
• 18 HP Twin Cylinder Air-Cooled motor
• Optional Calcium Chloride (Co-Spray) kit
For the most demanding contractor that needs high pressure and flow, the MaxForce GH4030AC and GH7020AC utilize Graco's
time tested Viscount II Hydraulic motor and Extreme Lowers. Powered by large twin cylinder Kohler engines you will not find a
more powerful sprayer in the field.
GH4030AC/GH6520AC:
Ordering Information
T10449-00   GH4030AC, T3 Stick Pump, 200' Hose (100 x 1/2, 100 x 3/8),
HD Texture Gun, HD Swivel, XHD Tip and Guard
T10449-70   GH6520AC, Monark 5:1 Stick Pump, 260' Hose (200 x 3/4, 50 x 1/2,
10 x 3/8), Binks 75 Gun, HD Swivel, 18" High Pressure Gun Extension, 180°
Swivel, XHD Tip and Guard
6
Electric EH4020ACH/EH4030ACH/EH6520AC:
• EH4020ACH: 4,000 psi, 2.0 gpm, with Heat
• EH4030ACH: 4,000 psi, 3.0 gpm, with Heat
• EH7020AC:  6,500 psi, 2.0 gpm, no Heat
• Integrated 6.5 CFM  Air Compressor for use with Graco T3 Feed Pump
• Electric Hose Reel for up to 200 ft of insulated and scuff jacketed
   spray hose (ACH models only)
• 5 HP (4020) or 10 HP (4030/6520) Electric 230 V, 1-PH Motor
• Intuitive control panel for easy operation
• 4020/4030 Digital heat control is "set and forget"
• Optional Calcium Chloride (Co-Spray) kit (4020/4030)
• Dimensions: 31" w x 51" long x 56" tall
• Weight: 755
Experience the reliability of electric motors. The EH Series requires a small gas driven generator that many contractors
already own for their welding machines. Integrated electric heat system helps warm material so you can spray at lower
pressures and extend your spray season.
Electric
Power Requirements
Ordering Information
T10442-00   EH4020ACH, T3 Stick Pump, 200' Scuff
Jacketed/Insulated Hose (100 x 1/2, 100 x 3/8), HD
Texture Gun, HD Swivel, XHD Tip and Guard
U90721
U90717
EH4020ACH
 When using heater:    50 Amps, 230 V, 1-PH
 When not using heat: 39 Amps, 230 V, 1-PH
 Recommended generator: 12kW
EH4030ACH/EH7020AC
 When using heater:    68 Amps, 230 V, 1-PH
 When not using heat: 55 Amps, 230 V, 1-PH
 Recommended generator: 18kW
TM
TM
TM
TM
TM
TM
T10442-02   EH6520AC, T3 Stick Pump, 260' Hose (200 x 3/4,
50 x 1/2, 10 x 3/8), Binks 75 Gun, HD Swivel, 18" High Pressure
Gun Extension, 180° Swivel, XHD Tip and Guard (no reel)
T10442-01   EH4030ACH, T3 Stick Pump, 200' Scuff
Jacketed/Insulated Hose (100 x 1/2, 100 x 3/8), HD Texture
Gun, HD Swivel, XHD Tip and Guard
Graco
Packages

and the T2 allows thick coatings to be fed from 55-gallon drums.
7
Ordering Information
SB83304  GH833 Non-Heated Premium Package w/ T2 Pump
SB83309  GH833 Non-Heated Premium Package w/ Monark Pump
Other Specs:
Tip Size: 1 gun to .065 tip,
2 guns to .046 tip,
3 guns to .037 tip
Weight: 426 lbs
Warranty: 3 years
Hose: 300 ft. Maximum
Dimensions: Width: 27”,
Height: 45.5”, Length: 44”
• Proven 13 HP Honda engine
• Electric Start
• 150 ft high-pressure spray hose
• Electric hose reel
• Graco Heavy Duty Texture Gun (less
restrictive than Silver Plus)
• Pressure gauge
• 4,000 PSI, 4.0 GPM
• Upgraded Pressure Relief Valve
55 Gallon Suction Package
The Premium Package includes all the necessities from the basic
package, but also includes the accessories to increase production
and protect your investment. The skid frame makes the system
portable and comes completely assembled.
Ordering Information
SB83302     GH833 Non-Heated Premium Package
SB83302C  GH833 Non-Heated Premium Package w/ Co-Spray
• Proven 13 HP Honda engine
• 7,250 psi, 2.5 gpm
• Monark 5:1 Feed Pump w/ storage holster
• 250' hose

• Pneumatic hose reel
• Optional second gun kit
Ordering Information
T10448-00  MaxForce 2050AC w/ Co-Spray
Other Specs:
Max Pressure: 2,000 psi
MaxFlow: 5.0 gpm    Weight: 430 lbs
Hose: 300 ft. Maximum
Warranty: 1 year
Dimensions: Width: 31” x Length: 51” x  Height 56"
Co-Spray Hose
Part No Description
S10650-00 5/16 x 10' Co-Spray Hose with nickel plated fittings, 1/4 Female x Female
S10651-00 5/16 x 25' Co-Spray Hose with nickel plated fittings, 1/4 Female x Female
S10652-00 5/16 x 50' Co-Spray Hose with nickel plated fittings, 1/4 Female x Female
S10653-00 5/16 x 100' Co-Spray Hose with nickel plated fittings, 1/4 Female x Female
S10654-00 5/16 x 150' Co-Spray Hose with nickel plated fittings, 1/4 Female x Female
S10655-00 5/16 x 200' Co-Spray Hose with nickel plated fittings, 1/4 Female x Female
Part Number Tip Size
H1/8VV-SS6501 6501
H1/8VV-SS6502 6502
H1/8VV-SS6503 6503